FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 0MB 0651-0027 101570463

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

12/7/00

	ON FORM COVER SHEET
	MARKS ONLY
Submission Type	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
	Conveyance Type
New	Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Correction of PTO Error	Effective Date Merger Month Day Year
Reel # Frame #	
Corrective Document	Change of Name
Reel # Frame #	Other release of security interest
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date
Name NationsCredit Corporation th	Month Day Year
Name NationsCredit Corporation the commercial funding division	nrough its NationsCredit 4/22/99
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership Corporation Association
Other	
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	ion Delaware
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name Big Smith Brands, Inc.	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address(line 1) 7100 West Camino Real	
Address(line 2) Suite 402	
Address(line 3) Boca Raton	Florida 33433
Individual General Partnership	State/Country  Zip Code  Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an
Corporation Association	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Other	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizati	ion Delaware
FOR	
	OFFICE USE ONLY

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (9651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002206 FRAME: 0452

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
	epresentative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Pa	
Name		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Correspond	lent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (212) 373-	3421
Name	Elizabeth Moody	
Address (line 1)	Paul Weiss Ritkind Wharton and Garrison	
Address (line 2)	1285 Avenue of the Americas	
Address (line 3)	New York, New York 10019-6064	
Address (line 4)		
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.	#
Trademark /		ditional numbers attached
	Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for	or the same property).
Trac	lemark Application Number(s) Registration Num	ber(s)
<u> </u>		
Number of I	Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # one	
Fee Amoun		40
Method o Deposit A	f Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account	40
(Enter for p	ayment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)  Deposit Account Number:  # 50 0	706
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes	No N
Statement a	nd Signature	
attac	ne best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and the copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are at a lated herein.	
Eliza	both I Moody Elizabeth J. Mordy	12/6/00
Name	of Person Signing Signature	Date Signed

TRADEMARK REEL: 002206 FRAME: 0453

FORM PTO-1618A Espires 05/30/09 Omb 6451-8027  RECORDAT TRAD O: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademant	05-18-1999 101040214	U.S. Depositioned of Communica Palent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Compositions of Patents and Trademan		Palent and Tradespet Office
Compositions of Patents and Trademan		
0: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademark		
0: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademark		* v5.4.
0: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademark		
0: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	TION FORM COVER SHEET	
O: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademari	EMARKS ONLY	
		document(s) or copy(ie i).
ibmission Type	Conveyance Type	
New	Assignment	License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Document ID #		Effective Date
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger	
Corrective Document	Change of Name	
Reel # Frame #	X Other Release of Assi	grment for Security
onveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying pa	rties attached Execution Date
Committee of the Commit	<del>ard</del>	Month Day Year
Name NationsCredit Commercial Cor	poration through its Nations	<u>redit</u> 04 22 1999
Commercial Funding Division Formerly		
A STATE OF THE STA		
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corp	orationAssociation
Other		
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organi	ization Delaware	
eceiving Party		
	Mark if additional names of receiving pa	
Name Big Smith Brands, Inc.		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
BAIAKAITA		
		and a
omposed of		************************************
ddress (line 1) 7100 West Camino Real		
Siii to 402		
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
ddress (ine s) Boca Paton	Florida/USA State/Country	33433 Zip Code
Individuat General Partnership	Limited Partnership If do	ignment to be recorded is an ignment and the receiving party is
Corporation Association	not	domiciled in the United States, an
Corporation Association	· ·	ointment of a domestic resentative should be attached.
Other		signation must be a separate unent from Assignment.)
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organi		
	OR OFFICE USE ONLY	
1999 101800022 00000010		* ( )
481 482 40.00 DP /		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
uplic burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to ave	rage approximately 30 minutes per Cover Shoot to be record	ad, including time for reviewing the document and
tobactor the risks searched to provide the Cause Chair Cause and an acceptable to		
echering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments for A. 2023 - unit as the Office of Information and Regulatory Affect, office of I formation Collection Budget Package Obs.1-0077, Palent and Trademark &	Managament and studget, Paperwork Reduction Project (USA) Asignment Practice, DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD	ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

. <u>X.T.</u>

REEL: 001897 FRAME: 0459

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002206 FRAME: 0454

## RELEASE OF ASSIGNMENT FOR SECURITY (TRADEMARK)

THIS RELEASE is made as of the 22nd day of April, 1999, by NationsCredit Commercial Corporation, through its NationsCredit Commercial Funding Division, ("Releasor")

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, Releasor hereby unconditionally and expressly release to terminates and extinguishes any and all of its right, title and interest in and to, and any and all liens and security interests it may have upon, all of the intellectual property of Big Smith Brands, Inc. ("Big Smith") including without limitation all of Big Smith's trademarks trademark registrations. trademark registration applications, tradenames, service marks, service mark registrations, service mark registration applications, all renewals thereof, all income, royalties, rights and goodwill thereto, and all license agreements therefor, including the right to prepare for sale, sell and advertise for sale. Without limiting the foregoing, all obligations and duties under the Assignment of Security (Trademarks) executed by Big Smith and recorded in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on January 16, 1998 at Reel 1673, Frame 0876, including without limitation the obligations and duties relating to the items listed on Exhibit A attached hereto, are hereby released and terminated and Releasor hereby expressly releases and discharges without limitation all claims demands and causes of action that it may now have or might subsequently accrue to it arising out of or in connection with, directly or indirectly, the aforesaid Agreement, including without limitation, the obligations and duties relating to the items listed on Exhibit A.

This Release shall be binding upon each Releasor's successors and assigns,

NATI	IONSCREDIT	r Commerci	AL CORPOR	ATION
THRO	OUGH ITS NA	ATIONSCRED	IT COMMER	CIAL
FUNI By:	DING DIVISI	ON HE	عير	:
,	Name:	K, 2	Mtree	

# 180855.v01 5/4/99 1:09 PMF3VJR01!.DOC

3284,040

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001897 FRAME: 0463

TRADEMARK

**REEL: 002206 FRAME: 0455** 

the state of the		
FORM PTO-1618B	Page 2	TRADEMARK
Domestic Representative Nar	ne and Address Enter for the first Receiving Pa	
Name		<del>, , , .</del>
Address are 1		
Address (Inv. 2)		
Address (*** 1)		
Address the 4		
Correspondent Name and Ad	dress Area Code and Felephone Mumber 212-715-91	) ·
Nome Richard L. Hoss,	Esq.	
Address one o Kramer Levin Naf	talis & Frankel LLP	
Address a 919 Third Avenue		
Address on a New York, New Yo.	rk 10022	
Audress Mil of		
Pages Enter the total number including any effect	er of pages of the attached conveyance document ments.	# 2
Trademark Application Numb	er(s) or Registration Number(s) 🛛 🗓 🏎 🗃	
Erear abhar ste Tredament Application M Trademark Application R		the same property).
	1,132,744 1,598,702	
	1,193,655 1,676,864	536,357
	1,122,458   1,124,742	1,123,357
Number of Properties From		
	the total number of properties involved. # 15  nount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): 4 (475 OI	
Method of Payment:	nourit for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 425.00  Enclosed X Deposit Account	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account		
	t or if additional less can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 05-0	540
	Authorization to charge additional less; Yes	· · ·
Statement and Signature	a and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct an	
attached copy is a brue copy indicated herein.	of the original document. Charges to deposit account are a	Ahorized, es
	Tito of Il	E/-100
Richard L. Hoss, Zeq. Here of Person Signing	Signature	5/7/99 Date Stories
L		1
		EMARK
	REEL: 00189	7 FRAME: 0460
13.1	- 八輪。	
(51)		
		<del>7.</del>
	ORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
PORCH PTO-1418C	TRADEMARKS ONLY	TRADEMARK
PORM PTO-1418C	ORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY  Mark if additional name, of conveying parson	TRADEMARK
POROA PTO-1418C	TRADEMARKS ONLY	TRADEMARK  stocked Exemples tinte though Pay Your
PCASS PTO-1418C DEPT TO THE TOTAL TOTAL DEPT TO THE TOTAL TOTAL DEPT TOTAL TOTAL DEPT TOTAL TOTAL DEPT TOTAL TOTAL DEPT T	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY  West if additional nature of conveying parties	TRADEMARK  stocked Exemples tinte though Pay Your
PODE PTO-1418C Sense PTO-1418C Sense PTO-1418C Conveying Party Disk Address Conveying Party Disk Address Conveying Party Description Sense Participance Conveying Party Description Foreign Pto-1418C Sense Pt	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY  Men's seddlend name of conveying parses account Componention through its NationsCredi Division	TRADEMARK stoched Encodes Date though By Yer t: 04 22 1999
PORNE PTO-1418C Demonstra Conveying Party Eng Ladered Conveying Party James Part LorenCredit Com Commercial Parties Forgery  General Part  Gen	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY  West if additional nature of conveying parties	TRADEMARK  stocked Exemples tinte though Pay Your
PODES PTO-1418C Speciment Conveying Party Eng Leaders Councile Party Factors Councile Party Communication Councile	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY  Work if seddional name of conveying parase executed Componention through its NationaCredi Division  nership Limited Partnership X Corporation	TRADEMARK stoched Encodes Date though By Yer t: 04 22 1999
PORNS PTO-1418C Despenser Conveying Party State Judgesser Conveying Party Judgesser Conveying Party Judgesser Conveying Party Judgesser Recognition General Part Judgesser Judgesser Recognition Recog	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY  Work if additional news, of conveying parson exercial Corporation through its NationsCredi Division  mership Limited Parinership X Corporation  wrongenitesium Delowary	TRADEMARK  Stieched Committee Brown  The Od 22 1999  Association
PORTS PTO-1418C Improved Party England Party England E	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY  Work if seditional name of conveying person exercial Corporation through its NationsCredi Division  Limited Partnership X Corporation  HOrganization Delicency  Mark if seditional names of receiving partner state/or	TRADEMARK  Stieched Committee Brown  The Od 22 1999  Association
PORTS PTO-1418C Impression Party Engineering Par	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY  Work if seditional names of conveying person exercial Corporation through its NationsCredi Division  Limited Partnership X Corporation  norship	TRADEMARK established connection that the first transfer that the first transfer tra
PODES PTO-1418C Beaumonia Conveying Party Irine Leadered Conveying Priy Party Irine Leadered Conveying Priy Conveying Party Commercial Partition Conveying Party Conveying Party Receiving Par	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY  Work if seditional name of conveying person exercial Corporation through its NationsCredi Division  Limited Partnership X Corporation  HOrganization Delicency  Mark if seditional names of receiving partner state/or	TRADEMARK  Stieched Committee Brown  The Od 22 1999  Association
PORNS PTO-1418C Basement Community Party England Community Party England Community Party England Community Party Community And Particles Foreigns Community And Particles Foreigns Description of the Community Party England Investigation Party Inve	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY  More if additional news, of conveying person exercial Corporation through its NationsCredi Division  nership Limited Partnership X Corporation  Norganisation Delowary  Norganisation Delowary	TRADEMARK established connection that the first transfer that the first transfer tra
PODES PTO-1418C Beaumonia Conveying Party Irine Leadered Conveying Priy Party Irine Leadered Conveying Priy Conveying Party Commercial Partition Conveying Party Conveying Party Receiving Par	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY  More if additional news, of conveying person exercial Corporation through its NationsCredi Division  nership Limited Partnership X Corporation  Norganisation Delowary  Norganisation Delowary	TRADEMARK established connection that the first transfer that the first transfer tra
PORNS PTO-141C Specimens or Commonstant Party Services Commonstant Party Services	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if seditional names of conveying parson energial Componention through its NationalCredit Division   Division   Limited Parinership   X   Corporation   Componential   Componential   Corporation	TRADEMARK  Stacked Convenien Resp.  White Pig Tex.  E 04 22 1999  Associately it
PORNE PTO-1418C Beautiful Company of the Company of	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY  More if additional news, of conveying person exercial Corporation through its NationsCredi Division  nership Limited Partnership X Corporation  Norganisation Delowary  Norganisation Delowary	TRADEMARK stacked Councils has been been been been been been been bee
PORNE PTO-141C Beautiful Company Party  Every Landson Coursely Party  plants Part LorenCredit Come  Company In LorenCredit Come  Company In LorenCredit Come  Company In LorenCredit Come  Company In LorenCredit Come  Recently In LorenCredit Come	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if seditional names of conveying parson energial Componention through its NationalCredit Division   Division   Limited Parinership   X   Corporation   Componential   Componential   Corporation	TRADEMARK stitched Committee By New to 89 New Association Associat
PORNE PTO-1418C Demonstrative Converying Party Enter Auderson Conveying Party Advantage Party	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if additional names of conveying person executed. Corporation through its NationsCredit Division   Divisio	TRADEMARK  stacked Committee Reg. They to 04 22 1999  Association Annual Committee Reg. They stacked R
PORNE PTO-1418C Beaumonia Conversing Party Brite Jedestone Conveying Party Brite Jedestone Conveying Party Brite Jedestone Conveying Party Brite Jedestone Conveying Party Geography Jedestone Destroy Recognition Incoming Party Jedestone Browning Party Jedestone Incoming Party Jedestone Browning P	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if additional names of conveying person executed. Corporation through its NationsCredit Division   Divisio	TRADEMARK  stitlehard excension finis motive Forg Year  £ Q4 22 1999  Approached in the control of the control
PORNE PTO-1418C Demonstrative Converying Party Enter Auderson Conveying Party Advantage Party	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if additional names of conveying person executed. Corporation through its NationsCredit Division   Divisio	TRADEMARK  statebal connection they make the typ. The  t. O4 22 1999  Association to  Associat
PORNE PTO-1418C Beamment Copyright Party Enter Address Conveying Party Advantage Advantage Party Advantage Par	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if additional names of conveying parton executed. Corporaction through its NationaCredit Division    Division	TRADEMARK  stitlehard excension finis motive Forg Year  £ Q4 22 1999  Approached in the control of the control
PORNIA PTO-1418C Spenaners  Correspond Party Spenaners  Compression Commyng Party Spenaners  General Party Spenaners  Gen	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if additional names of conveying parases   Mark if additional names of conveying parases   Mark if additional through its NationalCredit   Division	TRADEMARK  Stacked Convenien than thesis By The  CO4 22 1999  Association to  Association  A
PORNIA PTO-1418C Specimens of the Community of the Community Party Specimen Community Party Specimen Community Party Specimen Community Party Specimen Composervial Partition Community Party Specimens Specim	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if additional names of conveying parases   Mark if additional names of conveying parases   Mark if additional names of conveying parases   Division	TRADEMARK  Stacked Convenien man, Whole By The  CO4 22 1999  Association for Association A
PORNE PTO-1418C Beamment Conveying Party Brief Jedeson Conveying Party Jean Conveying Party Jean Conveying Party Jean Conveying Party Jean Conveying Jean of Incorporate Jean Conveying Party Jean Jean Conveying Jean Conveying Jean Jean Conveying Jean Jean Conveying Jean Jean Jean Jean Jean Jean Jean Jean	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if seldment name of conveying parton exercial Corporation through its NationsCredit Division   Division	TRADEMARK  stitled contain this main for the tree  E 04 22 1999  Association  Assoc
PORNIA PTO-1418C Specimens of the Community of the Community Party Specimen Community Party Specimen Community Party Specimen Community Party Specimen Composervial Partition Community Party Specimens Specim	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if seldicinal name of conveying parton exercial Corporation through its NationsCredit Division   Division	TRADEMARK  stitled contain this main for the tree  E 04 22 1999  Association  Assoc
PORNE PTO-1418C Beamman Party Beamman Party Brief Jeddened Commying Party Brief Jeddened Deneror Part Brief Jedened Deneror Party Brief Jedened Deneror Deneror Party Brief Jedened Deneror De	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if seldicinal name of conveying parton executed. Corporation through its NationsCredit Division    Division	TRADEMARK  stitled contain this main for the tree  E 04 22 1999  Association  Assoc
PORNE PTO-1418C Beamman Party Beamman Party Brief Jeddened Commying Party Brief Jeddened Deneror Part Brief Jedened Deneror Party Brief Jedened Deneror Deneror Party Brief Jedened Deneror De	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if additional names of conveying parton exercial Corporation through its National Credit Division   Division	TRADEMARK  established excension finish the control of the control
PORNE PTO-1418C Beamman Party Beamman Party Brief Jeddened Commying Party Brief Jeddened Deneror Part Brief Jedened Deneror Party Brief Jedened Deneror Deneror Party Brief Jedened Deneror De	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if seldicinal name of conveying parton executed. Corporation through its NationsCredit Division    Division	TRADEMARK  established excension finish the control of the control
PORNE PTO-1418C Beamman Party Beamman Party Brief Jeddened Commying Party Brief Jeddened Deneror Part Brief Jedened Deneror Party Brief Jedened Deneror Deneror Party Brief Jedened Deneror De	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if additional names of conveying parton exercial Corporation through its National Credit Division   Division	TRADEMARK  established excension finish the control of the control
PORNE PTO-1418C Beamman Party Beamman Party Brief Jeddened Commying Party Brief Jeddened Deneror Part Brief Jedened Deneror Party Brief Jedened Deneror Deneror Party Brief Jedened Deneror De	TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if additional names of conveying parton described Corporaction through its National Credit Division   Division	TRADEMARK  established excension finish the control of the control
PORNE PTO-1418C Beamman Party Beamman Party Brief Jeddened Commying Party Brief Jeddened Deneror Part Brief Jedened Deneror Party Brief Jedened Deneror Deneror Party Brief Jedened Deneror De	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if additional names of conveying parton exercial Corporaction through its NationalCredit Division    Division	TRADEMARK  established excension finish the control of the control
PORNE PTO-1418C Beamman Party Beamman Party Brief Jeddened Commying Party Brief Jeddened Deneror Part Brief Jedened Deneror Party Brief Jedened Deneror Deneror Party Brief Jedened Deneror De	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if additional names of conveying parton exercial Corporaction through its NationalCredit Division    Division	TRADEMARK  established excension finish the control of the control
PORNE PTO-1418C Beamman Party Beamman Party Brief Jeddened Commying Party Brief Jeddened Deneror Part Brief Jedened Deneror Party Brief Jedened Deneror Deneror Party Brief Jedened Deneror De	TRADEMARKS ONLY    Mark if additional names of conveying parton described Corporaction through its National Credit Division   Division	TRADEMARK  stitled contain this main Pay Yee  E Q4 22 1999  Association  Associatio
PORNE PTO-1418C Spensors Provided Party Spensors Pa	TRADEMARKS ONLY  Service	TRADEMARK  stitled contain this main for the tree  E 04 22 1999  Association  Assoc
PORISE PTO-1418C Spanners Party Span	TRADEMARKS ONLY  Service	TRADEMARK  statistical contains thing the Tay

TRADEMARK REEL: 002206 FRAME: 0456

**RECORDED: 12/07/2000** 

## EXHIBIT A

	BIG SMITH I	brands, inc.	
•	REGISTERED	TRADEMARKS	
JURISDICTION	TRADEMARK NAME	REGISTRATION NUMBER	REGISTRATION
	"PIKES PEAK"	1132744	Apr. 18, 1980
:	"SMITTY"S"	1193655	Apr. 13, 1962
	"BEDROCK" (Styliad)	1122458	July 17, 1979
	"English Bulldag" and Design	1596702	May 29, 1990
	"English Buildog" Design	167 <b>6864</b>	Feb. 22, 1992
	"NEVIR SAY DIE"	1124743	Sept. 4, 1979
***	BUCKAROO*	1117512	May 1, 1979
	*BRICKAROO*	536357	Jag. 16, 1951
	"STUNTS"	1123357	July 31, 1979
# A 1	"SMITH MOUNTAIN CLASSICS"	1773709	May 25, 1993
	'SMITH MOUNTAIN CLASSICS'	18531\$1	Sept. 6, 1994
	SHIELD DESIGN SHIELD DESIGN	1171354	Sept. 29, 1961
	"BIG SMITH"	437038	14er. 2, 1946
	"BIG SMITH" &	164216	Pap. 13, 1923
,	ON THE JOB WEAR	1026828	Dec. 9, 1975
\$	'ARROWNEAD BACK' DESIGN	1989407	July 30, 1996

TRADEMARK REEL: 001897 FRAME: 0462

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002206 FRAME: 0457